Position

Principal

Teacher-5
Teacher-2
Teacher-2/3
Teacher-K
Teacher-1
Teacher-K Transitional
Teacher-K
Teacher-1
Teacher-3
Teacher-Tosa In Pd
Teacher-4
Teacher-2
Teacher-5
Teacher-2
Teacher-1
Teacher-3
Teacher-K
Teacher-3
Teacher-5
Teacher-6
Teacher-6
Teacher-4
Teacher-4

Lead Custodian
Lead Custodian
Custodian
Teacher-6

Schl Office Coordinator
Schl Office Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department

Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove
Orange Grove

Orange Grove

Total Wages

$133,439
$117,938
$96,904
$96,858
$96,570
$96,345
$92,016
$91,994
$91,716
$91,713
$91,633
$89,559
$89,503
$84,988
$84,705
$83,620
$82,977
$80,624
$79,009
$77,441
$75,514
$64,549
$56,656
$55,739
$54,591
$54,264
$52,747
$52,582
$50,096
$42,734

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,292
$16,915
$20,990
$28,349
$18,459
$15,334
$18,070
$25,202
$25,220
$14,255
$15,631
$21,382
$22,261
$24,500
$19,484
$13,568
$27,020
$20,995
$19,133
$24,017
$14,353
$19,334
$11,755
$11,277
$23,721
$20,266
$19,961

$9,524
$23,278
$11,811



Teacher-1 Anaheim Elementary Orange Grove $33,978 $5,103
Community Liaison Anaheim Elementary Orange Grove $19,495 $7,645
Technology Asst Anaheim Elementary Orange Grove $16,749 $13,080



