Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$133,439	\$18,292
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$117,938	\$16,915
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$96,904	\$20,990
Teacher-2/3		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$96,858	\$28,349
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$96,570	\$18,459
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$96,345	\$15,334
Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$92,016	\$18,070
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$91,994	\$25,202
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$91,716	\$25,220
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$91,713	\$14,255
Teacher-Tosa In Pd		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$91,633	\$15,631
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$89,559	\$21,382
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$89,503	\$22,261
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$84,988	\$24,500
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$84,705	\$19,484
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$83,620	\$13,568
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$82,977	\$27,020
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$80,624	\$20,995
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$79,009	\$19,133
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$77,441	\$24,017
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$75,514	\$14,353
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$64,549	\$19,334
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$56,656	\$11,755
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$55,739	\$11,277
Lead Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$54,591	\$23,721
Lead Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$54,264	\$20,266
Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$52,747	\$19,961
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$52,582	\$9,524
Schl Office Coordinator		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$50,096	\$23,278
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$42,734	\$11,811

Teacher-1	Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$33,978	\$5,103
Community Liaison	Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$19,495	\$7,645
Technology Asst	Anaheim Elementary	Orange Grove	\$16,749	\$13,080